BBYRA PHRF#6 MYC Annual Regatta

Feb. 24,2013

CRUISING/RACING

RACING

Place
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#

60346

63

285
301
3284

43907
97879
43781
12
3316
73093
96
50803
532

Boat Name

Sazerac

La Liberte
Second Wind
Mystiko
Maiden
Slangevar
Finesse

St. Clair

Main Squeeze
Batucada
Man-O-War
Tiburon

Pipe Dream XIV
Three Way

Rim Shot

Loki

Hot Streak

Owner

Gordon Ettie
Alvaro Sanchis, Jr
Ray Sullivan
Jeffrey Schwartz

Doug Broeker / Bill Scheuermann

David Torkington
Bill Beavers
Rick Hall

Jim Bill / Eamonn delLisser
Kees Sanders

Stephen Olvey

Eduardo Luaces

Oliver Waite/Joaquin Vinas
"Raymond, Prandini, Ewing"
Russell Dunn

David Bond

Jack King
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Race 1 Results

Elapsed ] Corrected
Race 1 Pts. # Boat Name Rating Finish Time Time Time Delta
CRUISING/RACING
Start Time 11:50:00 Course Length 5.15 W-K-Q-FINISH
1 63 Second Wind 67 13:10:07 1:20:07 1:14:21 0:00:00
2 60346 Sazerac 202 13:31:39 1:41:39 1:24:18 0:09:57
3 3 Maiden 183 13:31:37 1:41:37 1:25:54 0:11:33
4 3284 St. Clair 183 13:32:10 1:42:10 1:26:27 0:12:06
5 5 La Liberte 174 13:32:51 1:42:51 1:27:54 0:13:33
6 301 Finesse 181 13:33:42 1:43:42 1:28:09 0:13:48
7 285 Slangevar 144 13:38:59 1:48:59 1:36:37 0:22:16
8 1 Mystiko 152 13:43:51 1:53:51 1:40:48 0:26:27
RACING
Start Time 11:45:00 Course Length 9.15 W-K-L-W-L-FINISH
1 43907 Main Squeeze 78 13:23:32 1:38:32 1:26:38 0:00:00
2 73093 Three Way 93 13:27:06 1:42:06 1:27:55 0:01:17
3 97879 Batucada 78 13:24:50 1:39:50 1:27:56 0:01:18
4 12 Tiburon 120 13:31:29 1:46:29 1:28:11 0:01:33
5 43781 Man-0O-War 96 13:27:56 1:42:56 1:28:17 0:01:39
6 50803 Loki 81 13:28:55 1:43:55 1:31:33 0:04:55
7 3316 Pipe Dream XIV 78 13:29:21 1:44:21 1:32:27 0:05:49
8 532 Hot Streak 180 13:46:22 2:01:22 1:33:55 0:07:17
9 96 Rim Shot 89 13:36:01 1:51:.01 1:37:26 0:10:48




Race 2 Results

Elapsed ] Corrected
Race 2 Pts. # Boat Name Rating Finish Time Time Time Delta
CRUISING/RACING
Start Time 14:00:00 Course Length 4.75 W-K-Q-FINISH
1 60346 Sazerac 202 15:27:11 1:27:11 1:11:11 0:00:00
2 5 La Liberte 174 15:30:34 1:30:34 1:16:47 0:05:36
3 1 Mystiko 152 15:30:36 1:30:36 1:18:34 0:07:23
6 (20%pen) 301 Finesse 181 15:33:23 1:33:23 1:19:03 0:07:52
5 285 Slangevar 144 15:31:54 1:31:54 1:20:30 0:09:19
9 dnc 63 Second Wind 67 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00
9 dnc 3 Maiden 183 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00
9 dnc 3284 St. Clair 183 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00
RACING
Start Time 14:05:00 Course Length 8.75 W-K-L-W-L-FINISH
1 43907 Main Squeeze 78 15:37:33 1:32:33 1:21:10 0:00:00
2 43781 Man-O-War 96 15:40:22 1:35:22 1:21:22 0:00:12
3 97879 Batucada 78 15:39:17 1:34:17 1:22:54 0:01:44
4 3316 Pipe Dream XIV 78 15:41:24 1:36:24 1:25:01 0:03:51
5 12 Tiburon 120 15:51:40 1:46:40 1:29:10 0:08:00
6 96 Rim Shot 89 15:50:30 1:45:30 1:32:31 0:11:21
10 dnc 73093 Three Way 93 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00
10 dnc 50803 Loki 81 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00
10 dnc 532 Hot Streak 180 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00




